
CONNECTION CATALOGUE

Earthing Rods and Accessories

T101415

T101420

T101820

T301420

1,5 m

2,0 m

2,0 m

2,0 m

14,2 mm

14,2 mm

18,2 mm

14,6 mm

10

10

5

10

100

100

100

100

400

400

400

400

Earthing rod 100µ - Ø 14,2 
Long 1,5 m

Earthing rod 100µ - Ø 14,2 
Long 2,0 m

Earthing rod 100µ - Ø 18,2 
Long 2,0 m

Earthing rod 300µ - Ø 14,6 
Long 2,0 m

Code

Code

Code

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

D

D

D

L

L

L

Bag

Bag

Bag

Box

Box

Box

Pallet

Pallet

Pallet

Earthing rod 100µ - Ø 18,2 mm

Earthing rod 100µ - Ø 14,2 mm

Earthing rod 300µ - Ø 14,6 mm

T10 Earthing rods
100 or 300 microns

Earthing rod manufactured from calibrated steel with of 
100 or 300 microns electrolytic copperplated treatment.

*According to UNE 202006 standard.
Have       AENOR certificated mark.

L

D

PRODUCTO
CERTIFICADO


