Earthing Rods and Accessories



11301 Earthing rods 100 or 300 microns

Designed for fixed installations. these earthing rods are used to create a safe and stable earthing connection in electrical systems. They are manufactured from calibrated steel with an electrolytic copper plating treatment of 100 or 300 microns. The 100 μ rods with a diameter of 14.2 comply with UNE 202006 standards and have N AENOR certified.





Earthing rod 100µ - Ø 14.2 mm

Code	Ref.	Dimensions		l u l	1	
		L	D	Bag	Box	Pallet
T101415	Earthing rod 100 μ - Ø 14.2 Length 1.5 m	1.5 m	14.2 mm	10	100	400
T101420	Earthing rod 100 μ - Ø 14.2 Length 2.0 m	2.0 m	14.2 mm	10	100	400

Earthing rod 100µ - Ø 18.2 mm

Code	Ref.	Dimensions L D		₽ Bag	Box	Pallet
T101820	Earthing rod 100 μ - Ø 18.2 Length 2.0 m	2.0 m	18.2 mm	5	100	400

Earthing rod 300µ - Ø 14.6 mm

Code	Ref.	Dimensions		А	1	
	Tion.	L	D	Bag	Box	Pallet
T301420	Earthing rod 300 μ - Ø 14.6 Length 2.0 m	2.0 m	14.6 mm	10	100	400

